

Request for Quotation
OVCRE National Institute of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology (BIOTEC-H)

S P I M O
SIGNATURE
7-27-17
DATE

Date Prepared:
RFQ No.:
Fund Code:
Mode of Procurement:
Evaluation and award
Contract Person/ End-User:
Contact No./ Email Add.:

07/26/17 (Wed)
26-Jul-17
2964
Trust Fund (1924)
Shopping (Sec.52.1b)
PER LOT BASIS ONLY
Jocelyn T. Zarate
jczate@upb.edu.ph

SUPPLIERS NAME

Please quote your lowest price on the items listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions on the last page, starting the shortest time of delivery and submit your Quotation duly signed by your representative not later than **AUG 03 2017** in the return Envelope attached herewith.

- Note:
- All entries must be written in print and properly accomplished. Do not leave blank entries. Put N/A for not applicable.
 - Bidders must indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its accessories or peripherals. Evidence shall be in the form of manufacturer's un-amended sales literature, unconditional statements of specification and compliance issued by the manufacturer, samples, independent test data etc., as appropriate.
 - Quotation through fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original signed PO before issuance of Purchase Order (PO).
 - In order to assure that manufacturing defects shall be corrected by the supplier, a warranty security shall be required from the contract awardee for a minimum period of three (3) months, in the case of Expendable Supplies, or a minimum period of one (1) year, in the case of Non-expendable Supplies, after acceptance by the Procuring Entity of the delivered supplies.
 - Delivery period within _____ calendar days
 - Documentary requirements per Memorandum No. 03, Series of 2017 shall be attached upon submission of the quotation (for new suppliers).
 - Others:

RFQ for PR No. 8588

LOT #	ITEM #	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	Qty.	Unit of Issue	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Total Cost	OFFERED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	EVALUATION
	1	ALCOHOL LAMP	Alcohol lamp, 150ml capacity, glass, plastic cap	2	pc	100.00	200.00	Suppliers must state here the detailed technical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameters of each requirements.			(Leave this space blank For BACD Evaluators)
	2	ERLENMEYER FLASK	Erlenmeyer Flask, borosilicate glass, 500 ml capacity	10	pcs	200.00	2,000.00				
	3	BEAKER	Beaker, 500ml, borosilicate glass	4	pcs	350.00	1,400.00				
	4	BEAKER	Beaker, 250ml, borosilicate glass	4	pcs	250.00	1,000.00				
	5	PETRIDISH	Petri Dish, plastic, transparent, 55mm x 15mm, non-sterile, disposable, 600 pcs/case	1	case	5,000.00	5,000.00				
	6	PETTE	Pipette, serological, glass, 10ml	5	pc	250.00	1,250.00				
	7	MICROSCOPE COVER SLIP	Microscope cover slip, clear, 24mm x 40mm, 0.16mm-0.18mm thickness, 100pc/box	4	box	600.00	2,400.00				
	8	MICROSCOPE GLASS SLIDE	Microscope glass slides, clear, unground edges, 25.4mm x 76.2mm, 1mm-1.2mm thick, 72 pieces	2	box	100.00	200.00				
	9	GLASS ROD	Glass rod, 1cm diameter, 8 in length	10	pc	150.00	1,500.00				
	10	DNA ISOLATION KIT FOR SOIL MICROBES	DNA Isolation kit for Soil Microbes, 50 prepared, Room temperature storage kit contains the following: 30ml DNA wash buffer, 1000ul DNA Binding Buffer, 10ml, Elution Buffer, 15ml, Pre-wash Buffer, 40ml, Lysis Solution Buffer, for DNA Isolation of fungi, bacteria, algae, protozoa, etc. in soil, sludge, sediment, and sand. Kit must be of the spin column format with DNA recovery of up to 25ug total DNA eluted into > 25 ul DNA elution buffer per sample. Must contain ultra high density ceramic beads for cell lysis step or uses bead beating technique in DNA extraction	2	kit	19,900.00	39,800.00				
	11	SYRINGE MEMBRANE FILTER	Syringe membrane filter, 0.22um, 33mm, individually packed, sterile, nylon, 100pc/spack	1	pack	8,000.00	8,000.00				
	12	MICROCENTRIFUGE TUBE	Microcentrifuge tube, 0.5ml, clear, flip top, flat cap 1000 pcs/spack	1	pack	1,700.00	1,700.00				
	13	PLASTIC BAGS	Plastic bags, polypropylene 12" x 18", clear, gauge of 2 mils or 0.02 thickness, autoclavable, 100 pc/spack	6	bag	255.00	1,530.00				
	14	CALLIPER	Caliper, Vernier caliper-150 mm size, plain, manual, plastic, battery operated, with digital display	1	pc	3,000.00	3,000.00				

